Blue Grass Airport Regional ARFF Training Center

ARFF 100: 40-HOUR BASIC CLASS SCHEDULE

Monday
08:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-17:00

Tuesday
08:00-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-17:00

Wednesday
08:00-09:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-17:00

Thursday
15:00-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:30
19:30-20:30
20:30-22:00

Friday
08:00-09:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30

ARFF Goals and Objectives (Safety, Tactics, Objectives, Techniques)
Lunch
Practical Drills (Hose Technique/Engine, Brake, and Interior Fires)

Qualifications for ARFF Personnel

Safety and Aircraft Hazards

Airport Familiarization and Communications
Lunch

Airfield Tour and Aircraft Familiarization
Practical Drills (Fire/Rescue Scenarios)

Extinguishing Agents

Aircraft Familiarization

Firefighting Apparatus

Lunch

Rescue Tools & Equipment

Practical Drills (Fire/Rescue Scenarios)

Practical Drills (Mega Disaster Scenario)
Truck Evolutions - Fuel Spill Fires

Dinner

Truck Evolutions — Fuel Spill Fires

Hand Line Evolutions — Fuel Spill Fires

Case Study - Care Flight Intl Lear 25
Case Study - Comair 5191

End of Course Review/Exam

Course Critiques/Final Wrap Up

Public Safety tours available on request.
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