

Blue Grass Airport Regional ARFF Training Center

ARFF 100: 40-HOUR BASIC CLASS SCHEDULE

Monday 08:00-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-17:00	ARFF Goals and Objectives (Safety, Tactics, Objectives, Techniques) Lunch Practical Drills (Hose Technique/Engine, Brake, and Interior Fires)
Tuesday 08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-12:00 12:00-13:00 13:00-17:00	Qualifications for ARFF Personnel Safety and Aircraft Hazards Airport Familiarization and Communications Lunch Airfield Tour and Aircraft Familiarization Practical Drills (Fire/Rescue Scenarios)
Wednesday 08:00-09:00 09:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-13:00 13:00-14:00 14:00-17:00	Extinguishing Agents Aircraft Familiarization Firefighting Apparatus Lunch Rescue Tools & Equipment Practical Drills (Fire/Rescue Scenarios)
Thursday 15:00-18:00 18:00-18:30 18:30-19:30 19:30-20:30 20:30-22:00	Practical Drills (Mega Disaster Scenario) Truck Evolutions – Fuel Spill Fires Dinner Truck Evolutions – Fuel Spill Fires Hand Line Evolutions – Fuel Spill Fires
Friday 08:00-09:00 09:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30	Case Study – Care Flight Intl Lear 25 Case Study – Comair 5191 End of Course Review/Exam Course Critiques/Final Wrap Up

Public Safety tours available on request.



